

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-4285 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/14/2019 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 7/16/2019 **Final action:** 7/16/2019

Title: *Reappointing Billy Davis to the Key West Civil Service Board.

Sponsors: Teri Johnston

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Resume

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/16/2019	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Reappointing Billy Davis to the Key West Civil Service Board.